HEhIRdl fadHTT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
SRAIBIRCT BT AT / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

9. 9T / REG. NO.- 458/JAIPUR/2004-2005 fadi® / DATE- 24-07-2025

SHRI KRISHAN SHEKSHIK AVAM JANKALYAN UTTHAN SAMITI KOTPUTLI JAIPUR f3Tat ﬁ?‘{\ﬂ?ﬁ—ﬂ?ﬁ@'

RTORAT ARITSCl INTEIHROT SR, 1958 ( ISIRRAT Ude HaR 28, 1958 ) & iid Uolldpd AT & | 39 T &
gRafTd HRIGIRTN AEEEIERGAT & HRATAT H oA AARE! RGBT AfRIH, 1958 I aRT— 4 (1) &
T IR @l S § R ke & RS # denRa faar oiwam 2 |

SHRI KRISHAN SHEKSHIK AVAM JANKALYAN UTTHAN SAMITI KOTPUTLI JAIPUR DISTRICT Kotputli-Behror IS A
REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER
28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED
UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No. Photo  Name Gender Post Address DOB
1 ‘ Anita Devi FEMALE MEMBER 18/04/1990
2 (::k//{ Anuradha Sharma FEMALE MEMBER 16/05/1981
3 a Ashok Kumar MALE MEMBER 26/01/1981
4 Badri Prasad Sharma MALE VICE-PRESIDENT 03/02/1959
5 ‘ Beena Joshi FEMALE MEMBER 10/12/1966

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signeb‘b‘ﬁ;ho Deep Pingolia
Designation : REGISTRAR

Date: 2025.07.24 1540:27 IST
Reason: Approved
Location: Kotputli

ror




Sl. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Photo

-
!

Name

Devesh Yadav

Dipty Yadav

Gajraj Singh

Hansharaj

Hanslata Yadav

Lakhi Ram

Man Mohan Sharma

Manju Devi

Manoj Kumar Jakhar

Nidhi Yadav

Ramkaran Yadav

Ramsingh Yadav

Saroj Sharma

Saroj Yadav

Satish Rao

Yashpal

Gender

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

Post Address

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

TRESURER

MEMBER

PRESIDENT

MEMBER

SECRETARY

MEMBER

MEMBER

qre— 3 RRER R Al 6T / GOVERNING BODY @1 JeTfahdl T 1HTe =&l AT < |

rified

Digitally signeb‘br*\ﬁés ol Deep Pingolia
Designation : REG R

Date: 2025.07.24 15£0:27 IST
Reason: Approved
Location: Kotputli

Signature Not V

ror

DOB

03/02/1995

16/02/1993

05/05/1976

26/01/1980

18/02/1978

11/07/1957

13/04/1978

15/08/1969

19/03/1974

04/04/1989

03/11/1951

03/02/1960

15/05/1980

03/08/1964

07/07/1975

10/11/1969



Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed‘bﬁ;ho Deep Pingolia
Designation : REGISTRAR

Date: 2025.07.24 1540:27 IST

Reason: Approved
Location: Kotputli

ror



		2025-07-24T15:30:27+0530
	Kotputli-Behror
	Approved


		2025-07-24T15:30:27+0530
	Kotputli-Behror
	Approved


		2025-07-24T15:30:27+0530
	Kotputli-Behror
	Approved




