



राजस्थान सरकार

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 458/JAIPUR/2004-2005

दिनांक / DATE- 24-07-2025

SHRI KRISHAN SHEKSHIK AVAM JANKALYAN UTTHAN SAMITI KOTPUTLI JAIPUR जिला कोटपूतली—बहरोड

राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एकट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा— 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

SHRI KRISHAN SHEKSHIK AVAM JANKALYAN UTTHAN SAMITI KOTPUTLI JAIPUR DISTRICT Kotputli-Behrор IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 SECTION- 4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1		Anita Devi	FEMALE	MEMBER		18/04/1990
2		Anuradha Sharma	FEMALE	MEMBER		16/05/1981
3		Ashok Kumar	MALE	MEMBER		26/01/1981
4		Badri Prasad Sharma	MALE	VICE-PRESIDENT		03/02/1959
5		Beena Joshi	FEMALE	MEMBER		10/12/1966



Sl. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Devesh Yadav	MALE	MEMBER		03/02/1995
7		Dipty Yadav	FEMALE	MEMBER		16/02/1993
8		Gajraj Singh	MALE	MEMBER		05/05/1976
9		Hansharaj	MALE	MEMBER		26/01/1980
10		Hanslata Yadav	FEMALE	MEMBER		18/02/1978
11		Lakh Ram	MALE	MEMBER		11/07/1957
12		Man Mohan Sharma	MALE	MEMBER		13/04/1978
13		Manju Devi	FEMALE	MEMBER		15/08/1969
14		Manoj Kumar Jakhar	MALE	MEMBER		19/03/1974
15		Nidhi Yadav	FEMALE	TRESURER		04/04/1989
16		Ramkaran Yadav	MALE	MEMBER		03/11/1951
17		Ramsingh Yadav	MALE	PRESIDENT		03/02/1960
18		Saroj Sharma	FEMALE	MEMBER		15/05/1980
19		Saroj Yadav	FEMALE	SECRETARY		03/08/1964
20		Satish Rao	MALE	MEMBER		07/07/1975
21		Yashpal	MALE	MEMBER		10/11/1969

नोट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



